114 F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
Order no.
black
Order no.
grey
Conduit size Inside
Ø (mm)
Outside
Ø (mm)
Stat./Dyn.
radius
(mm)
PU
meterNW Metric
PMAFLEX JUMBO conduits PCLG-56B PCLG-56S 56 68 56.3  67.2  130/– 30
PCLG-70B PCLG-70S 70 80 67.5  80.0  160/–  10
PCLG-95B PCLG-95S 95 106 91.5  106.0  210/– 10
PCLG-125B PCLG-125S 125 146 126.5  146.5 450/– 6
PIHG-56B PIHG-56S 56 68 56.3  67.2  110/270  30
PIHG-70B PIHG-70S 70 80 67.2  79.6  150/350  30
PIHG-95B PIHG-95S 95 106 91.3  106.0  170/450  30
PIHG-125B PIHG-125S 125 146 126.5  146.5  350/480  20
VCSG-56B VCSG-56S 56 68 56.1  67.2  150/– 30
VCSG-70B VCSG-70S 70 80 66.5  80.0  200/– 10
VCSG-95B VCSG-95S 95 106 91.0  106.0  300/– 10
LLPAG-56B LLPAG-56S 56 68 56.3  67.2  120/– 30
LLPAG-70B LLPAG-70S 70 80 68.0  80.0  160/– 10
LLPAG-95B LLPAG-95S 95 106 91.9  106.0  210/– 10
LLPAG-125B LLPAG-125S 125 146 126.5  146.5  450/– 6
VOHG-56B VOHG-56S 56 68 55.5  67.2  135/– 10
VOHG-70B VOHG-70S 70 80 67.0  80.0  200/– 10
VOHG-95B VOHG-95S 95 106 90.5  106.0  300/– 10
VOHG-125B VOHG-125S 125 146 126.0  146.5  480/– 6
PCSG-56B PCSG-56S 56 68 56.1  67.2 130/280  30
PCSG-70B PCSG-70S 70 80 66.5  80.0  170/360  10
PCSG-95B PCSG-95S 95 106 91.0  106 250/470  10
PUEG-56B – 56 68 56.3  67.2  90/170  30
PUEG-70B – 70 80 68.2  80.5  100/220 30
For further conduits and other sizes see conduit guide
Approvals
—
Conduits, large sizes
Type PMAFLEX JUMBO conduits
—
Type PMAFLEX JUMBO conduits